CAR#

96
47
97D
12G
15
94
14

60
75
5X

DRIVER

WYATT ALEXANDER
GABE BROWN
CHRIS DUNCAN
DEREK GRIFFITH
MIKE HOPKINS
SHAWN MARTIN
SCOTT MCDANIEL
BEN ROWE

MIKE ROWE

DJ SHAW

GARY SMITH
BOBBY THERRIEN

HOMETOWN

ELLSWORTH, ME
CTR CONWAY, NH
HAMPTON, NEW BRUNSWICK
HUDSON, NH
HERMON, ME
TURNER, ME
LIVERMORE, ME
TURNER, ME
TURNER, ME

CTR CONWAY, NH
BANGOR, ME
WATERBURY, VT

2019 SLM ENTRIES

SPUD 8-19

OWNER

BRETT ALEXANDER
GENE BROWN

CHRIS DUNCAN

JOHN GRIFFITH

MIKE HOPKINS

SHAWN MARTIN
SCOTT MCDANIEL
RICHARD MOODY RACING LLC
ALO'NEAL

PRECISION JLM RACING
JESS AND RENEE SMITH
PETER DUTO

SPONSORS

RF JORDAN/HARRYS MOTORSPORTS

R&B DRYWALL

EASY KLEEN PRESSURE SYSTEMS

LCM MOTORSPORTS

HOPKINS PAVING

BRP RECREATIONAL PRODUCTS

SUNSHINE POOLS

RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION
O'NEAL GENERAL CONTRACTING LIMITED
PRECISION JLM INC/HK POWERSPORTS/GOMARLOS SUPERMARKET
UNCLE HENRYS.COM/BUD & RAYS AUTOBODY
CASELLA WASTE MANAGEMENT
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